City of Kings Mountain - Terms of Use

Notice Specific to Documents Available on this Website

The City of Kings Mountain makes no representations about the suitability of the information contained in the documents and related graphics published on this website for any purpose. All such documents and related graphics are provided "as is" without warranty of any kind. The City of Kings Mountain hereby disclaims all warranties and conditions with regard to this information, including all implied warranties and conditions of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, title and non-infringement. In no event shall The City of Kings Mountain be liable for any damages whatsoever resulting from loss of use, data or profits, whether in an action of contract, negligence or other tortious action, arising out of or in connection with the use or performance of information available from this site.

Notices Regarding Software, Documents and Services Available on this Website

In no event shall the City of Kings Mountain be liable for any damages whatsoever resulting from loss of use, data or profits, whether in an action of contract, negligence or other tortious action, arising out of or in connection with the use or performance of software, documents, provision of or failure to provide services, or information available from this site.

Links to Third Party Sites

The links contained within this site will let you leave The City of Kings Mountain's Website. The linked sites are not under the control of The City of Kings Mountain. The City of Kings Mountain is not responsible for the contents of any linked site or any link contained in a linked site. The City of Kings Mountain is providing these links to you only as a convenience, and the inclusion of any link does not imply endorsement by the City of Kings Mountain of the site.

Notices Regarding Official Logos and Trademarks

Departmental Logos and all Original Graphics are protected by The City of Kings Mountain, North Carolina; none of these images may be used in any form whatsoever without the express written consent of The City of Kings Mountain.

All City email addresses

whether visibly published as a contact address or programmed into the functionality of this site as the recipients of web forms, are provided and maintained by The City of Kings Mountain solely for the official use of the employees, departments and or agencies of The City of Kings Mountain. They may not be bought, sold, leased or used for any non-official government communication. Any other use constitutes abuse and may be subject to prosecution.